
Sl. No.
Name of 
Creditor

Date of 
receipt Amount claimed

Amount of 
claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount
covered
by
security
interest

Amount 
covered 
by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 
share in 
CoC

Amount 
of 
contingen
t claim Remarks

1

Value first 
Digital
Media 
Private
Limited 4,06,78,776.00 1,87,56,857 unsecured NIL NIL No NA nil -

2

V-CON 
Integrated
Solutions 
Private
Limited 78,143 0 - NIL NIL No NA nil -

3

N.K. 
Ishwar 
and Co. 2,70,000 0 - NIL NIL No NA NIL -

4

Naswiz 
Retails 
Private 
Limited 25,60,540 25,60,540 unsecured NIL NIL No NA NIL -

Annexure-8
Name of the corporate debtor: Nascent Communication Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 09-05-20222 ; List of creditors as on: 

13-06-2022
List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)


